
 Liberation Records  Workshop Schedule  Directions log in

 Online Registration  Counseling  Education join

ENGLISH 한국어 日本語 中文

Korea:
2023.12.01 03:04:10

Workshop Schedule

2024 Yearly Workshop Schedule
2023-11-27 Hit 124

HJ CheonBo Special Workshop
Schedule for 2024

May the blessings and love of our Heavenly Parent and True Parents be with all mission nations.

We would like to inform you that the “HJ CheonBo Special Workshops" will be held as a video broadcast. There may be

times, however, that the schedule will be changed due to circumstances of the Training Center, so please be sure to check

the official memos and the website for detailed and up-to-date information.

Please note that this official memo is intended for members living outside of Korea, Japan, and Taiwan.

1. 2024 Schedule for Great Works (Live Broadcast)

Great Works Name (Tentative) Great Works Name (Tentative)

2024 Hyojeong CheonBo Great Works

Commemorating True Parents’ Birthday and 

the 11th Anniversary of Foundation Day

Feb 16 (Fri) ~ Feb 18 (Sun)

Feb 17(Sat) Live Stream

2024 Hyojeong CheonBo Great Works 

Commemorating the 64th Anniversary of 

True Parents’ Holy Wedding

April 19 (Fri) ~ April 21 (Sun)

April 20 (Sat) Live Stream

Hyojeong CheonBo Great Works 

Commemorating the 12nd Anniversary of the 

Holy Ascension of Sun Myung Moon, the True 

Parent of Heaven, Earth and Humankind

Aug 16 (Fri) ~ Aug 18 (Sun)

Aug 17 (Sat) Live Stream

2024 Autumn Hyojeong CheonBo Great Works
Oct 18 (Fri) ~ Oct 20 (Sun)

Oct 19 (Sat) Live Stream

Blessing for Unmarried 1st Generations Spirits

Aug 17th(Sat), It will be conducted during the 

Great Works Commemorating the Holy 

Ascension of Sun Myung Moon

Spirit World, Physical World 

Matching Workshop

1st 2nd 3rd

March 16 (Sat) July 20 (Sat) Dec 21 (Sat)

Spirit World, Physical World Blessing

1st 2nd 3rd

April 20 (Sat) July 20 (Sat) Nov 16 (Sat)

You can apply 100 days after attending the 

Spirit World, Physical World Matching Workshop

Workshop for Starting Family Life 

as a Spirit World and Physical World 

Blessed Family

1st 2nd 3rd

Jan 20 (Sat) June 15 (Sat) Sep 21 (Sat)

You can apply 40 days after attending the 

Spirit World, Physical World Blessing

* Schedule and workshop name may be subject to change.

Complementary
Facilities

Chinhwa
Education
Building B

Chinhwa Education
Building B

Cheonshim
Won

WorkshopIntroduction

 



Prev List

2. Schedule for the 2023 CheonBo 2-day Workshops [Schedule may be subject to change.

Period
Notes: The ancestor liberation and blessing 

will be held in every workshop.

January Jan 20 [Sat]
Workshop for Starting Family Life as a Spirit 

World and Physical World Blessed Family

February Feb 16 [Fri] – 18 [Sun]
Great Works Commemorating 

True Parents’ Birthday

March March 16 [Sat] Spirit World, Physical World Matching Workshop

April April 19 [Fri] – 21 [Sun]

Great Works Commemorating the 64th 

Anniversary of True Parents’ Holy Wedding,

Spirit World, Physical World Blessing

May - -

June June 15 [Sat]
Workshop for Starting Family Life as a Spirit 

World and Physical World Blessed Family

July July 20 [Sat]
Spirit World and Physical World Blessing, 

Spirit World and Physical World Matching Workshop

August Aug 16 [Fri] – 18 [Sun]

Great Works Commemorating the 12nd 

Anniversary of the Holy Ascension of 

Sun Myung Moon, the True Parent of Heaven, 

Earth and Humankind

September Sep 21 [Sat]
Workshop for Starting Family Life as a Spirit 

World and Physical World Blessed Family

October Oct 18 [Fri] – 20 [Sun] 2024 Autumn Hyojeong CheonBo Great Works

November Nov 16 [Sat] Spirit World and Physical World Blessing

December Dec 21 [Sat] Spirit World, Physical World Matching Workshop

3. General and Blessed Wives 40-day Workshop schedule

40days 263 264 265 266 267 268 269 270 271 272

Wife 165 166 167 168 169 170 171 172 173 174

Period
12/23

～1/31

1/13

～2/21

2/24

～4/3

4/6

～5/15

5/18

～6/26

6/29

～8/7

8/10

～9/18

9/21

～10/30

11/2

～12/11

12/14

～1/22

* You can apply for a 14-day or a 21-day workshop during these periods

* The 263th General Workshop and 165th Blessed Wives Workshop will be conducted for Japanese Students

4. Further inquiries
A. Contact person: Mr. Ryuichi Kishimoto

B. Telephone: +82-31-589-7177

C. FAX ＋82-31-584-5787

D. E-mail: cpintl2013@gmail.com

Gapyeong-gun, Seorak-myeon, Misari-ro 267-33
Gyeonggi-do, South Korea. 12461
Tel : +82-31-589-7177(9:00~17:30) E-mail : cpintl2013@gmail.com

Privacy Policy Peace TV

 


