Q Liberation Records	Workshop Schedule		Directions		log in	
Online Registration	Counseling		Education		join	
			ENGLISH	한국어	日本語	中文
Korea: 2023.12.01 03:04:10	Introduction	Workshop	Cheonshim Won	Chinhwa Education Duilding P Chinhwa Education Building B	Complementar Faciliti es	у
Workshop Schedule						

2024 Yearly Workshop Schedule

2023-11-27 Hit 124

HJ CheonBo Special Workshop Schedule for 2024

May the blessings and love of our Heavenly Parent and True Parents be with all mission nations.

We would like to inform you that the "HJ CheonBo Special Workshops" will be held as a video broadcast. There may be times, however, that the schedule will be changed due to circumstances of the Training Center, so please be sure to check the official memos and the website for detailed and up-to-date information.

Please note that this official memo is intended for members living outside of Korea, Japan, and Taiwan.

1. 2024 Schedule for Great Works (Live Broadcast)

Great Works Name (Tentative)	Great W	orks Name (Ten	tative)		
2024 Hyojeong CheonBo Great Works Commemorating True Parents' Birthday and the 11th Anniversary of Foundation Day	Feb 16 (Fri) ~ Feb 18 (Sun) Feb 17(Sat) Live Stream				
2024 Hyojeong CheonBo Great Works Commemorating the 64th Anniversary of True Parents' Holy Wedding	April 19 (Fri) ~ April 21 (Sun) April 20 (Sat) Live Stream				
Hyojeong CheonBo Great Works Commemorating the 12nd Anniversary of the Holy Ascension of Sun Myung Moon, the True Parent of Heaven, Earth and Humankind	Aug 16 (Fri) ~ Aug 18 (Sun) Aug 17 (Sat) Live Stream				
2024 Autumn Hyojeong CheonBo Great Works	Oct 18 (Fri) ~ Oct 20 (Sun) Oct 19 (Sat) Live Stream				
Blessing for Unmarried 1st Generations Spirits	Aug 17th(Sat), It will be conducted during the Great Works Commemorating the Holy Ascension of Sun Myung Moon				
Spirit World, Physical World	1st	2nd	3rd		
Matching Workshop	March 16 (Sat)	July 20 (Sat)	Dec 21 (Sat)		
	1st	2nd	3rd		
Spirit World, Physical World Blessing	April 20 (Sat)	July 20 (Sat)	Nov 16 (Sat)		
opint tronta, i nyoitat tronta bicoomg	You can apply 100 days after attending the Spirit World, Physical World Matching Workshop				
	1st	2nd	3rd		
Workshop for Starting Family Life as a Spirit World and Physical World	Jan 20 (Sat)	June 15 (Sat)	Sep 21 (Sat)		
Blessed Family	You can apply 40 days after attending the Spirit World, Physical World Blessing				

* Schedule and workshop name may be subject to change.

2. Schedule for the 2023 CheonBo 2-day Workshops [Schedule may be subject to change.

	Period	Notes: The ancestor liberation and blessing will be held in every workshop.			
January	Jan 20 [Sat]	Workshop for Starting Family Life as a Spirit World and Physical World Blessed Family			
February	Feb 16 [Fri] – 18 [Sun]	Great Works Commemorating True Parents' Birthday			
March	March 16 [Sat]	Spirit World, Physical World Matching Workshop			
April	April 19 [Fri] – 21 [Sun]	Great Works Commemorating the 64th Anniversary of True Parents' Holy Wedding, Spirit World, Physical World Blessing			
Мау	-	-			
June	June 15 [Sat]	Workshop for Starting Family Life as a Spirit World and Physical World Blessed Family			
July	July 20 [Sat]	Spirit World and Physical World Blessing, Spirit World and Physical World Matching Workshop			
August	Aug 16 [Fri] – 18 [Sun]	Great Works Commemorating the 12nd Anniversary of the Holy Ascension of Sun Myung Moon, the True Parent of Heaven, Earth and Humankind			
September	Sep 21 [Sat]	Workshop for Starting Family Life as a Spirit World and Physical World Blessed Family			
October	Oct 18 [Fri] – 20 [Sun]	2024 Autumn Hyojeong CheonBo Great Works			
November	Nov 16 [Sat]	Spirit World and Physical World Blessing			
December	Dec 21 [Sat]	Spirit World, Physical World Matching Workshop			

3. General and Blessed Wives 40-day Workshop schedule

				,						
40days	263	264	265	266	267	268	269	270	271	272
Wife	165	166	167	168	169	170	171	172	173	174
Period	12/23 ~1/31	1/13 ~2/21	2/24 ~4/3	4/6 ~5/15	5/18 ~6/26	6/29 ~8/7	8/10 ~9/18	9/21 ~10/30	11/2 ~12/11	12/14 ~1/22

* You can apply for a 14-day or a 21-day workshop during these periods

* The 263th General Workshop and 165th Blessed Wives Workshop will be conducted for Japanese Students

4. Further inquiries

- A. Contact person: Mr. Ryuichi Kishimoto
- B. Telephone: +82-31-589-7177
- C. FAX +82-31-584-5787
- D. E-mail: cpintl2013@gmail.com

List



Privacy Policy